
5089
Bid Date: May 25, 2010  @ 2:00  P.M.

BASED BID

ITEM UNIT Unit Cost Extension Unit Cost Extension Unit Cost Extension Unit Cost Extension

1 1 LS $1,255.00 $1,255 00 $1,000 00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00
2 58 LF $15.00 $870.00 $10.00 $580.00 $35.00 $2,030.00 $12.00 $696.00
3 Adjust Pull Box to Grade (Dixon Park) 1 EA $500.00 $500.00 $300.00 $300.00 $180.00 $180.00 $350.00 $350.00
4 1,800 SF $25.00 $45,000 00 $8.50 $15,300.00 $10.50 $18,900.00 $11.00 $19,800.00
5 95 TON $200.00 $19,000 00 $227.00 $21,565.00 $160.00 $15,200.00 $220.00 $20,900.00

6 2 EA $500.00 $1,000 00 $250.00 $500.00 $92.00 $184.00 $250.00 $500.00
7 1 EA $500.00 $500.00 $300.00 $300.00 $180.00 $180.00 $350.00 $350.00
8 350 LF $15.00 $5,250 00 $10.00 $3,500.00 $9.50 $3,325.00 $11.50 $4,025.00
9 40 TON $225.00 $9,000 00 $240.00 $9,600.00 $325.00 $13,000.00 $225.00 $9,000.00
10 1 EA $1,000.00 $1,000 00 $500.00 $500.00 $415.00 $415.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00
11 375 LF $15.00 $5,625 00 $10.00 $3,750.00 $10.00 $3,750.00 $11.40 $4,275.00

$89,000 00 $56,895.00 $58,164.00 $67,896.00

Notes: Bid Received at 1:28 PM Bid Received at 1:55 PM Bid Received at 12:45 PM

Add 
Alt. 
Item 

UNIT Unit Cost Extension Unit Cost Extension Unit Cost Extension Unit Cost Extension

A
20 TON $300.00 $6,000 00 $245.00 $4,900.00 $325.00 $6,500.00 $240.00 $4,800.00

B 325 LF $15.00 $4,875 00 $12.00 $3,900.00 $13.00 $4,225.00 $12.00 $3,900.00

Add Alternatives Total $10,875.00 $8,800.00 $10,725.00 $8,700.00

LEGEND:

* Error in Unit Price carried over to Extension

** Error in Quantity
List of Sub-Contractors

Description

ASPHALT

CONCRETE

CUTTING & GRINDING

Qty.

Qty.

Apparent Low Bidder

AME Contracting Co. Pavex Construction Guerra Construction Group

Adjust sewer cleanout to Grade (Pinewood)
Adjust Pull Box to Grade (Pinewood Park)
Header Board at (Pinewood Park)
Remove and Replace A.C Walkway (Murphy Park)

Guerra Construction Group

Adjust Manhole to Grade (Murphy Park)
Header Board at (Murphy Park)

AME Contracting Co. Pavex Construction

Remove & Replace AC Walkway (Bob Browne 
Park)
Header board at (Bob Browne Park)

Add Alternatives  Item Description

Remove & Replace AC Walkway (Pinewood Park)

Project No. :
Park Renovation 2009 - "Pa hways" - Bid Results

DESCRIPTION

Mobilization

Engineer's Estimate

Grind PCC Walkway (Dixon Park)

Remove & Replace PCC Walkway (Dixon Park)

CITY OF MILPITAS
ENGINEERING DIVISION
BID SUMMARY

Project Name:  

TOTAL BASE BID

1 of 3

*24



5089
Bid Date: May 25, 2010  @ 2:00  P.M.

BASED BID

ITEM

1
2

3 Adjust Pull Box to Grade (Dixon Park)
4
5

6

7
8
9
10
11

Notes:

Add 
Alt. 
Item 

A

B

Add Alternatives Total

LEGEND:

* Error in Unit Price carried over to Extension

** Error in Quantity
List of Sub-Contractors

Description

ASPHALT

CONCRETE

CUTTING & GRINDING

Adjust sewer cleanout to Grade (Pinewood)
Adjust Pull Box to Grade (Pinewood Park)
Header Board at (Pinewood Park)
Remove and Replace A.C Walkway (Murphy Park)
Adjust Manhole to Grade (Murphy Park)
Header Board at (Murphy Park)

Remove & Replace AC Walkway (Bob Browne 
Park)
Header board at (Bob Browne Park)

Add Alternatives  Item Description

Remove & Replace AC Walkway (Pinewood Park)

Project No. :
Park Renovation 2009 - "Pa hways" - Bid Results

DESCRIPTION

Mobilization
Grind PCC Walkway (Dixon Park)

Remove & Replace PCC Walkway (Dixon Park)

CITY OF MILPITAS
ENGINEERING DIVISION
BID SUMMARY

Project Name:  

TOTAL BASE BID

Unit Cost Extension Unit Cost Extension Unit Cost Extension Unit Cost Extension

$2,190.00 $2,190.00 $10,000.00 $10,000 00 $2,500 00 $2,500.00 $7,895.00 $7,895.00

$9.05 $524.90 $35.00 $2,030 00 $57.00 $3,306.00 $20.00 $1,160.00
$150.00 $150.00 $706.00 $706.00 $250.00 $250.00 $250.00 $250.00
$11.71 $21,078.00 $12.00 $21,600 00 $15.00 $27,000.00 $11.45 $20,610.00

$272.00 $25,840.00 $200.00 $19,000 00 $200.00 $19,000.00 $330.00 $31,350.00

$200.00 $400.00 $706.00 $1,412 00 $250.00 $500.00 $250.00 $500.00
$150.00 $150.00 $500.00 $500.00 $250.00 $250.00 $250.00 $250.00
$15.00 $5,250.00 $10.00 $3,500 00 $9.00 $3,150.00 $5.00 $1,750.00

$275.00 $11,000.00 $200.00 $8,000 00 $340.00 $13,600.00 $380.00 $15,200.00
$450.00 $450.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00

$8.00 $3,000.00 $10.00 $3,750 00 $8.00 $3,000.00 $8.00 $3,000.00

$70,032.90 $70,998 00 $73,056.00 $83,165.00

Bid Received at 1:49 PM Bid Received at 1:57 PM Bid Received at 1:52 PM Bid Received at 1:18 PM

Unit Cost Extension Unit Cost Extension Unit Cost Extension Unit Cost Extension

$235.00 $4,700.00 $200.00 $4,000 00 $375.00 $7,500.00 $380.00 $7,600.00
$8.00 $2,600.00 $10.00 $3,250 00 $9.00 $2,925.00 $8.00 $2,600.00

$7,300.00 $7,250.00 $10,425.00 $10,200.00

Infinity Engineering 
Contractors Corp. Jos J. Albanese, Inc. Sansei Gardens Inc.B&M  Builders Inc.

B&M  Builders Inc. Infinity Engineering 
Contractors Corp. Jos J. Albanese, Inc. Sansei Gardens Inc.

National Concrete Cut ing

American AsphaltAdvanced Surfacing

2 of 3



5089
Bid Date: May 25, 2010  @ 2:00  P.M.

BASED BID

ITEM

1
2

3 Adjust Pull Box to Grade (Dixon Park)
4
5

6

7
8
9
10
11

Notes:

Add 
Alt. 
Item 

A

B

Add Alternatives Total

LEGEND:

* Error in Unit Price carried over to Extension

** Error in Quantity
List of Sub-Contractors

Description

ASPHALT

CONCRETE

CUTTING & GRINDING

Adjust sewer cleanout to Grade (Pinewood)
Adjust Pull Box to Grade (Pinewood Park)
Header Board at (Pinewood Park)
Remove and Replace A.C Walkway (Murphy Park)
Adjust Manhole to Grade (Murphy Park)
Header Board at (Murphy Park)

Remove & Replace AC Walkway (Bob Browne 
Park)
Header board at (Bob Browne Park)

Add Alternatives  Item Description

Remove & Replace AC Walkway (Pinewood Park)

Project No. :
Park Renovation 2009 - "Pa hways" - Bid Results

DESCRIPTION

Mobilization
Grind PCC Walkway (Dixon Park)

Remove & Replace PCC Walkway (Dixon Park)

CITY OF MILPITAS
ENGINEERING DIVISION
BID SUMMARY

Project Name:  

TOTAL BASE BID

Unit Cost Extension Unit Cost Unit Cost Extension

$3,000.00 $3,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

$30.00 $1,740.00 $1,500.00 $87,000.00 * $3,400.00 $197,200.00 *
$300.00 $300.00 $125.00 $125.00 $350.00 $350 00
$15.00 $27,000.00 $10.58 $19,044.00 $16.50 $29,700.00

$365.00 $34,675.00 $146.14 $13,883.30 $170.00 $16,150.00

$250.00 $500.00 $150.00 $300.00 $600.00 $1,200.00 **
$300.00 $300.00 $150.00 $150.00 $350.00 $350 00

$8.25 $2,887.50 $8.50 $2,975.00 $11.00 $3,850.00
$365.00 $14,600.00 $231.45 $9,258.00 $275.00 $11,000.00

$1,000.00 $1,000.00 $150.00 $150.00 $650.00 $650 00
$8.25 $3,093.75 $8.50 $3,187.50 $11.00 $4,125.00

$89,096.25 $138,072.80 $266,575.00

Bid Received at 1:28 PM Bid Received at 1:38 PM Bid Received at 1:28 PM

Unit Cost Extension Unit Cost Extension Unit Cost Extension

$515.00 $10,300.00 $273.25 $5,465.00 $450.00 $9,000.00
$12.75 $4,143.75 $8.50 $2,762.50 $13.00 $4,225.00

$14,443.75 $8,227.50 $13,225.00

No Fault AsphaltABSL  Construction

Extension

J.J.R. Construction

No Fault AsphaltJ.J.R. Construction ABSL  Construction

R. H. concrete

3 of 3


